Name of Corporate Debtor: Bohra Fashions Private Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 19-10-2023

List of Creditors as on: 30-08-2024

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than finanial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
% of| Amount of | any mutual [ Amount of Amount of
: . . . Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Date of ) Amount of claim voting| contingent dues, that claim not claim under .
L Amount claimed . ) . . e . if any
receipt admitted share in claim may be admitted verification
SCC setoff
1 Aditya Birla Finance Ltd. 31-05-2022 12,50,064 12,50,064 7.44 - - - - -
2 Shriram City Union Finance Ltd. 18-07-2022 17,24,021 17,24,021 10.26
TOTAL 29,74,085 29,74,085 17.70 -




